08.09.2012
09.09.2012
15.09.2012
22.09.2012
23.09.2012
29.09.2012
30.09.2012
13.10.2012
14.10.2012
20.10.2012
21.10.2012
27.10.2012
28.10.2012
03.11.2012
04.11.2012
17.11.2012
18.11.2012
24.11.2012
25.11.2012
01.12.2012
02.12.2012
08.12.2012
09.12.2012
15.12.2012
12.01.2013
13.01.2013
19.01.2013
20.01.2013
26.01.2013
27.01.2013
02.02.2013
03.02.2013
16.02.2013
17.02.2013
23.02.2013
24.02.2013

Spielplan EVR DNL-Team - DNL Saison 2012/2013

15:30
11:00
18:30
19:00
10:30
15:30
11:30
17:00
11:30
19:30
10:30
15:30
10:30
15:45
14:30
15:30
11:30
15:45
11:30
15:30
11:00
19:30
11:30
15:30
15:30
11:30
15:30
11:30
15:30
11:30
16:00
10:00
15:30
11:30
17:00
11:00

EVR DNL-Team

EV Landshut

EV Fissen

Krefelder EV
Krefelder EV

EVR DNL-Team
ESV Kaufbeuren

EC Bad Télz

EVR DNL-Team
DEG Eishockey
DEG Eishockey
EVR DNL-Team
Starbulls Rosenheim
EVR DNL-Team

EV Fissen

EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team

EV Landshut
Starbulls Rosenheim
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
ESV Kaufbeuren
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
Eisbaren Juniors Berlin
Eisbaren Juniors Berlin
EVR DNL-Team

EC Bad Télz
Jungadler Mannheim
Jungadler Mannheim

EV Landshut

EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
ESV Kaufbeuren
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team

EC Bad Télz

EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
Starbulls Rosenheim
EVR DNL-Team

EV Flssen

EVR DNL-Team
Eisbaren Juniors Berlin
Eisbaren Juniors Berlin
Jungadler Mannheim
Jungadler Mannheim
EV Landshut

EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
Starbulls Rosenheim
EV Flssen

Krefelder EV
Krefelder EV

EVR DNL-Team
ESV Kaufbeuren
DEG Eishockey
DEG Eishockey
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team

EC Bad Télz

EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team
EVR DNL-Team



